
EVENTS FOR JUNE 2019 

DATE DAY TIME EVENT 

6/1/2019 Saturday 10.30am  Sri Venkateswara Swami Abhishekam 

6/3/2019 Monday 6.30pm Sri Shiva Abhishekam 

6/8/2019 Saturday 10.30am  Sri Venkateswara Swami Abhishekam 

6/10/2019 Monday 6.30pm Sri Shiva Abhishekam 

6/14/2019 Monday 6.30pm Pradosham-Sri Shiva Abhishekam 

6/15/2019 Saturday 10.30am  Sri Venkateswara Swami Abhishekam 

6/16/2019 Sunday 6.30pm Poornima-Sri Sathyanarayana Swami Pooja 

6/17/2019 Monday 6.30pm Sri Shiva Abhishekam 

6/20/2019 Thursday 6.30pm Sankashtahara Chathurthi-Sri Ganesha Abhishekam 

6/22/2019 Saturday 10.30am  Sri Venkateswara Swami Abhishekam 

6/24/2019 Monday 6.30pm Sri Shiva Abhishekam 

6/29/2019 Saturday 10.30am  Sri Venkateswara Swami Abhishekam 

6/29/2019 Saturday 6.30pm Shani Pradosham-Sri Shiva Abhishekam 

 

Donate   

Generously  

for the new  

Temple  

Construction 

$251/sqft 

CHARITY is willingness to give without a thought of receiving anything in return 


